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Women / 3A / L3AD5 grp1
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Kyrkostas3015
CATS of Wellington

9.725 9.700 9.6509.125 38.200
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Valeria Valero3032
Coral Reef - FL

9.350 9.150 9.5009.425 37.425
3 4 1 3 2 

2 

Laryn Latham3118
S.E. Elite - GA

9.550 9.000 9.6259.200 37.375
2 8 2 2 3 

3 

Sasha Campbell3014
CATS of Wellington

8.650 9.325 9.4008.375 35.750
11 3 7 4 4 

4 

Nicole White3070
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.750 9.400 8.7508.775 35.675
8T 2 4 11 5 

5 

Sophia Rodriguez3016
CATS of Wellington

9.300 8.825 9.0758.200 35.400
4 9 11 9 6 

6 

Gisele Davis3068
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.700 9.025 9.2508.350 35.325
10 7 8 7 7 

7 

Cece Michelin3071
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.750 9.050 9.1258.225 35.150
8T 6 10 8 8 

8 

Makenzie Mason3140
TNT Wellington

8.500 8.550 9.3758.700 35.125
13 10 5 5 9 

9 

Natalia Castro3072
InternationalBogota

8.550 9.075 8.7258.425 34.775
12 5 6 12 10 

10 

Leana Hansen3139
TNT Wellington

8.850 8.225 9.3508.100 34.525
6T 12 12 6 11 

11 

Sophia Reglatt3064
Gym Force

8.850 8.125 9.0008.325 34.300
6T 13 9 10 12 

12 

Nicole Campos3018
CATS of Wellington

9.050 8.525 8.6258.075 34.275
5 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3A / L3AD5 grp2
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Torres3069
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.575 9.600 9.3759.275 37.825
1 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Angelina Apicella3019
CATS of Wellington

9.300 9.425 9.5009.125 37.350
4 2 3 1 2 

2 

Emily Mendoza3048
Genesis - VEN

9.500 9.300 9.0759.000 36.875
2 4 4 7 3 

3 

Krista Sauls3117
S.E. Elite - GA

9.000 9.250 9.4508.500 36.200
6 5 7 2 4 

4 

Taylor Murray3116
S.E. Elite - GA

8.800 9.350 9.1258.775 36.050
7* 3 5 5 5T

5T

Caitlin Williams3034
Coral Reef - FL

8.800 8.950 9.0009.300 36.050
7* 7 1 9T 5T

5T

Gracey Miller3141
TNT Wellington

9.100 9.000 9.3758.450 35.925
5 6 8 3T 7 

7 

Lily Hoke3166
YMCA Aerials

9.325 8.350 9.0508.400 35.125
3 9 9 8 8 

8 

Hailey Gruber3017
CATS of Wellington

8.775 8.625 8.3758.575 34.350
9 8 6 12 9 

9 

Breyana Heller3043
Gallagher's

8.300 8.325 9.1008.175 33.900
10 10 10 6 10 

10 

Elizabeth Blankenship3044
Gallagher's

7.000 7.625 9.0007.775 31.400
12 11 11 9T 11 

11 

Savannah Hodges3045
Gallagher's

8.050 6.700 8.8007.300 30.850
11 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / L3AD5 grp3
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Kairys3030
Coral Reef - FL

9.050 9.425 9.4759.300 37.250
4T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Madison Bambino3026
Coral Reef - FL

8.700 9.650 9.5758.875 36.800
7 1 3 1 2 

2 

Ayana Hunter3029
Coral Reef - FL

9.100 9.125 8.8259.575 36.625
2T 4T 1 10 3 

3 

Gisela Lee3049
Genesis - VEN

9.250 9.075 9.3008.650 36.275
1 6T 6 4T 4 

4 

Arianna Nettles3023
CATS of Wellington

9.050 9.125 9.1508.500 35.825
4T 4T 7T 6 5 

5 

Macayla Barnett3001
YMCA Aerials

8.800 9.075 9.0758.800 35.750
6 6T 4 8 6 

6 

Karlie Navor3020
CATS of Wellington

8.500 8.675 8.7758.700 34.650
8 10 5 11 7 

7 

Isabela Sanchez3074
InternationalBogota

8.400 8.725 9.3008.125 34.550
10 9 10 4T 8 

8 

Mariana Garcia3078
InternationalBogota

8.475 9.150 9.4007.025 34.050
9 3 12 3 9 

9 

Sophia LaCosta3021
CATS of Wellington

9.100 8.950 8.4757.325 33.850
2T 8 11 12 10 

10 

Amelia Ramirez3073
InternationalBogota

7.775 7.125 9.0508.500 32.450
11 11 7T 9 11 

11 

Valeria De Chirico3075
InternationalBogota

7.600 6.925 9.1258.375 32.025
12 12 9 7 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / L3AD5 grp4
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Bartley3027
Coral Reef - FL

9.050 9.575 9.5759.450 37.650
3T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Kayla Levins3025
CATS of Wellington

9.450 9.475 9.4759.225 37.625
1 3T 4 2 2 

2 

Rachel Vogel3033
Coral Reef - FL

9.050 9.475 9.3509.450 37.325
3T 3T 1T 4T 3 

3 

Gabriela Diaz-Silveira3028
Coral Reef - FL

8.700 9.525 9.4259.300 36.950
9 2 3 3 4 

4 

Aalycea Demory3200
Gymnastic Revolution

9.400 8.900 8.9508.925 36.175
2 8T 5 10T 5 

5 

Moravia Guaita3047
Genesis - VEN

8.825 8.950 9.3008.750 35.825
7 6 7 6 6 

6 

Vanessa Reyes3031
Coral Reef - FL

8.800 8.900 9.0508.825 35.575
8 8T 6 8 7 

7 

Kelly Bravo3046
Genesis - VEN

9.000 9.200 9.0258.300 35.525
5 5 12 9 8 

8 

Catalina Moros3077
InternationalBogota

8.150 8.925 9.3508.475 34.900
12T 7 11 4T 9 

9 

Angelina Rubio3084
On Your Toes

8.850 8.250 8.9508.675 34.725
6 11T 9 10T 10 

10 

Katie Lettera3024
CATS of Wellington

8.650 8.775 8.6007.975 34.000
10 10 13 12 11 

11 

Isabella Yero3085
On Your Toes

8.600 7.250 9.1758.725 33.750
11 13 8 7 12 

12 

Sofia Lugo3076
InternationalBogota

8.150 8.250 8.4508.650 33.500
12T 11T 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: D5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Genesis - VEN 3AS 109.400 27.750 27.575 26.400 27.675
31 2 1T

2 Gymnastics Plus-Boca 3AS 109.275 27.075 28.050 26.400 27.750
22 1 1T

3 TNT Wellington 3AS 105.575 26.450 25.775 25.250 28.100
13 3 3

4 Gallagher's 3AS 96.150 23.350 22.650 23.250 26.900
44 4 4
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: D5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL 3AL 113.375 27.500 28.750 28.475 28.650
12 1 1

2 CATS of Wellington 3AL 113.175 28.475 28.600 27.475 28.625
21 2 2

3 InternationalBogota 3AL 106.250 25.425 27.150 25.625 28.050
33 3 3
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Women / 3A / L3AD7 grp1
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danika Abbadessa3156
Top Contenders

9.700 9.200 9.5009.500 37.900
1 4 1 2 1T

1T

Sophia Gonzalez3082
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.650 9.350 9.6009.300 37.900
2 1 3T 1 1T

1T

Abigail Sallings3163
Top Contenders

9.450 9.225 9.2509.175 37.100
5 3 6 4 3 

3 

Kinsley Lytton3083
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 9.1759.250 36.925
6 5 5 6 4 

4 

Keirstyn Pace3150
Team Aerial Stars

8.250 9.300 9.3259.300 36.175
12 2 3T 3 5 

5 

Angelina Cortes3157
Top Contenders

9.500 9.000 8.8758.600 35.975
4 6 9 9 6 

6 

Elisabeth Cook3142
Taylor

9.125 8.675 8.7759.350 35.925
8 7 2 10 7 

7 

Melanie Quintero3041
Funtastics

9.600 7.525 8.9758.950 35.050
3 12 7 8 8 

8 

Alice Pacholczak3080
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.325 8.050 9.2008.200 34.775
7 10 11 5 9 

9 

Olivia LaHaye3109
Shooting Stars FL

8.700 8.175 9.0008.650 34.525
11 9 8 7 10 

10 

Marissa Rivera3110
Shooting Stars FL

9.100 7.950 8.6008.400 34.050
9 11 10 12 11 

11 

Olivia Blumengarten3155
Top Contenders

8.000 8.200 8.7258.175 33.100
13 8 12 11 12 

12 

Connore Siler-Nixon3006
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.950 6.175 7.0507.050 29.225
10 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3A / L3AD7 grp2
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Rieser3042
Funtastics

9.450 9.100 9.2509.300 37.100
4 3 2 1 1 

1 

Shelby Goode3160
Top Contenders

9.100 9.125 9.1009.275 36.600
10 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Angelique Scarano3164
Top Contenders

9.650 8.400 9.1009.350 36.500
1 6 1 3T 3 

3 

Elise Banks3009
CATS of Jupiter

9.200 9.250 9.0008.925 36.375
8 1 7 5T 4 

4 

Skylar Irving3149
Team Aerial Stars

9.525 8.325 8.8009.050 35.700
2 7 5 8 5 

5 

Emma Joyal3148
Team Aerial Stars

9.500 7.550 9.1509.150 35.350
3 13 4 2 6 

6 

Emily Johnson3144
Taylor

8.500 8.525 8.9509.000 34.975
12 5 6 7 7 

7 

Olivia Lansley3038
Funtastics

9.175 8.225 8.6508.775 34.825
9 8 9 10 8T

8T

Annalee Tidwell3112
Shooting Stars FL

8.250 9.000 8.7508.825 34.825
13 4 8 9 8T

8T

Emma Gray3143
Taylor

9.225 7.675 8.6008.650 34.150
6T 11T 10 11 10 

10 

Ella Greene3037
Funtastics

9.250 7.800 8.3508.625 34.025
5 10 11 12T 11 

11 

Marissa McKibben3113
Shooting Stars FL

9.225 7.675 9.0007.975 33.875
6T 11T 13 5T 12 

12 

Savannah Parker3145
Taylor

8.900 7.825 8.3508.450 33.525
11 9 12 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 3A / L3AD7 grp3
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylee Schrager3013
CATS of Jupiter

9.525 9.550 9.4509.500 38.025
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Samperi3011
CATS of Jupiter

9.500 9.350 8.7259.125 36.700
3 2 3 10 2 

2 

Jacqueline Jones3161
Top Contenders

9.425 8.950 8.8759.025 36.275
4 3 4 7 3 

3 

Madelyn Diago3035
Funtastics

9.575 8.925 9.2758.200 35.975
1 4 7 2 4 

4 

Madison Guincho3199
Team Aerial Stars

9.125 8.275 9.1259.400 35.925
7 10 2 4 5 

5 

Faith Shiver3147
Taylor

9.100 8.875 8.7508.850 35.575
8T 5 5 8T 6 

6 

Emma Shiver3146
Taylor

8.700 8.725 9.2258.775 35.425
10 6T 6 3 7 

7 

Lorelei Tarvit3111
Shooting Stars FL

9.100 8.600 9.0007.725 34.425
8T 8 10T 5 8 

8 

Kelsey Crews3114
Shooting Stars FL

8.500 8.725 8.7508.100 34.075
12 6T 8 8T 9 

9 

Isabella Gonzalez3159
Top Contenders

9.400 6.550 8.9507.100 32.000
5 11 13 6 10 

10 

Raven Pascua3004
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.300 6.075 8.4758.075 31.925
6 12 9 11 11 

11 

Jett Odom3003
Bob Sierra YMCA

6.500 8.375 8.3507.200 30.425
13 9 12 12 12 

12 

Jaela Davis3008
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.550 5.000 8.2507.725 29.525
11 13 10T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3A / L3AD7 grp4
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittany Newsome3081
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.725 9.825 9.6009.675 38.825
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Eden Morange3079
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.575 9.625 9.6509.775 38.625
3 2 1 1 2 

2 

Cassidy Sanchez3162
Top Contenders

9.550 8.350 9.0009.650 36.550
4 8 3 6 3 

3 

Jessie Turner3165
Top Contenders

9.000 9.000 9.1009.200 36.300
9 3T 5 5 4 

4 

Julia Thomas3151
Team Aerial Stars

8.900 9.000 9.4508.750 36.100
10T 3T 7 3 5 

5 

Julia Egan3010
CATS of Jupiter

9.100 8.775 8.9508.825 35.650
7 7 6 7 6 

6 

Sydney Mannering3039
Funtastics

9.300 8.200 8.7509.250 35.500
6 9 4 8 7 

7 

Olivia D'Agati3152
Team Aerial Stars

9.475 8.950 9.3257.725 35.475
5 6 12 4 8T

8T

Hannah Peterman3040
Funtastics

9.050 9.000 8.7008.725 35.475
8 3T 8 9 8T

8T

Marisa Sapienza3005
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.600 7.000 8.4508.250 33.300
2 12 10 12 10 

10 

Allie Falk3158
Top Contenders

8.350 7.650 8.4258.500 32.925
13 11 9 13 11 

11 

Annabelle Vosko3012
CATS of Jupiter

8.900 7.825 8.6007.550 32.875
10T 10 13 10 12 

12 

Isabel Borda3002
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.900 6.625 8.5758.150 32.250
10T 13 11 11 13 

13 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: D7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Jackson's Gymnastics 3AS 115.350 28.950 28.800 28.750 28.850
11 1 1

2 Team Aerial Stars 3AS 111.700 28.500 27.250 27.850 28.100
22 3 2

3 CATS of Jupiter 3AS 111.325 28.225 28.150 27.550 27.400
33 2 3

4 Shooting Stars FL 3AS 106.625 27.425 26.325 25.875 27.000
44 4 4

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2013 Gasparilla Classic Gym D
Team Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/3/2013 3:54:28 PM

Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: D7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders 3AL 112.800 28.900 27.550 28.500 27.850
11 1 1

2 Funtastics 3AL 110.650 28.625 27.025 27.500 27.500
22 2 2

3 Bob Sierra YMCA 3AL 99.825 27.850 22.000 24.475 25.500
33 3 3
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Women / 2A / L2AA9 grp1
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madalyn Sapia2297
Stars and Stripes

9.425 9.100 9.3259.175 37.025
4 3 2 1 1 

1 

Sophia Major2295
Stars and Stripes

9.525 8.700 8.9759.200 36.400
3 6 1 3 2 

2 

Carlee Anselmo2293
Stars and Stripes

9.200 9.350 8.7509.025 36.325
7 1 3 4 3 

3 

Lena Clark2251
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.600 8.750 9.1008.850 36.300
1 5 5 2 4 

4 

Lorelei Scott2259
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.375 9.250 8.6008.350 35.575
6 2 8 6 5 

5 

Kylee Padgett2308
Taylor

8.600 9.000 8.6509.000 35.250
11 4 4 5 6 

6 

Emma Grace Ducksworth2305
Taylor

9.550 7.750 8.2508.300 33.850
2 10 9 7 7 

7 

Emily Vann2307
Taylor

9.050 8.250 8.2008.000 33.500
8 8 11 8 8 

8 

Maggie Suarez2904
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.750 8.550 8.0758.050 33.425
9 7 10 9 9 

9 

Colbi Bodford2306
Taylor

8.650 8.000 8.0008.750 33.400
10 9 6 10 10 

10 

Jadair Montoya2255
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.400 7.650 7.6508.450 33.150
5 11 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / L2AA9 grp2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thalia Vega2261
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.650 9.150 9.2009.500 37.500
1T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Kiara O'Neal2234
Golden City

9.550 9.100 9.0008.750 36.400
3 3T 8T 4 2 

2 

Brooke Dennis2254
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.125 9.150 8.5259.250 36.050
8 1T 4T 7 3 

3 

Ari Hatcher2237
Golden City

9.050 8.650 9.0759.250 36.025
9T 6 4T 2 4 

4 

McKenzie Lewis2239
Golden City

9.350 8.600 9.0259.000 35.975
4 7T 6 3 5 

5 

Eva Lebron2238
Golden City

9.650 7.750 8.7509.275 35.425
1T 11 3 5 6 

6 

Abby Purvis2233
Golden City

9.275 8.250 8.4259.300 35.250
6 10 2 8 7 

7 

Alexandria Lagness2294
Stars and Stripes

9.050 8.600 8.6508.750 35.050
9T 7T 8T 6 8 

8 

Peyton Rust2258
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.300 8.400 8.2508.850 34.800
5 9 7 9 9 

9 

Felicity Emory2310
Taylor

9.200 9.050 8.2258.050 34.525
7 5 11 10 10 

10 

Reagan Jones2309
Taylor

8.650 9.100 8.0508.650 34.450
11 3T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / L2AA9 grp3
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stephanie Dehern2253
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.375 9.500 9.0009.575 37.450
5 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Meridith Smith2231
Golden City

9.550 9.200 8.9009.550 37.200
3 4 2T 7 2 

2 

Kenzington Marsh2240
Golden City

9.625 8.650 9.3259.550 37.150
1 10 2T 1 3 

3 

Jade Jannarone2235
Golden City

9.275 9.250 9.0509.100 36.675
7 3 8 2 4 

4 

Alyssa Nasert2296
Stars and Stripes

9.450 9.150 8.7009.300 36.600
4 5 4 9 5 

5 

Isabella Olson2241
Golden City

9.600 8.900 8.8009.125 36.425
2 7T 7 8 6 

6 

Kayla Crosby2298
Stars and Stripes

9.200 9.300 8.9508.800 36.250
9 2 10 6 7 

7 

Alana Demps2313
Taylor

9.150 8.750 9.0009.200 36.100
10 9 6 4T 8 

8 

Lillian Geary2230
Golden City

9.250 8.500 9.0259.250 36.025
8 11 5 3 9 

9 

Kayleigh Gould2317
Team Aerial Stars

9.350 9.000 8.5008.900 35.750
6 6 9 10 10 

10 

Laney Higgins2314
Team Aerial Stars

8.750 8.900 8.1008.750 34.500
11 7T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / L2AA9 grp4
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Spitzig2318
Team Aerial Stars

9.750 9.550 9.3009.325 37.925
1 1T 6 1 1 

1 

Leala VanMalleghem2260
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.500 9.350 9.0009.550 37.400
6T 5 1 7T 2 

2 

Kayla Prusak2257
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.525 9.325 9.1509.300 37.300
5 6 7 5 3 

3 

Kyla Brannigan2262
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.350 9.475 9.0009.425 37.250
9 3 4 7T 4 

4 

Marianna Porto2256
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.625 9.450 8.9259.000 37.000
2 4 9 9 5 

5 

Elisabeth Gordon2232
Golden City

9.550 8.700 9.1009.500 36.850
4 8T 2 6 6 

6 

Alex Corrie2252
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.500 8.700 9.2009.400 36.800
6T 8T 5 3T 7 

7 

Morgan Kennedy2315
Team Aerial Stars

9.600 8.750 9.2009.150 36.700
3 7 8 3T 8 

8 

Adrienne Flott2236
Golden City

9.500 8.200 9.2259.450 36.375
6T 10 3 2 9 

9 

Adriana Diaz2316
Team Aerial Stars

9.075 9.550 8.6758.950 36.250
10 1T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team Aerial Stars 2AS 111.400 28.700 28.100 27.425 27.175
21 1 2

2 Stars and Stripes 2AS 111.125 28.400 27.800 27.675 27.250
12 2 1
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Jackson's Gymnastics 2AL 113.475 28.875 28.425 28.625 27.550
21T 1 1

2 Golden City 2AL 112.675 28.875 27.550 28.600 27.650
11T 2 2
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